BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE,

Accredited (3" Cycle)

By

NAAC

Day & Time: Wednesday: 9.30am to 10.30 am

Department of Biochemistry

PUNE — SATARA ROAD, PUNE — 411 043

Monthly Schedule of Teaching for February 2024

1 MBBS (Batch 2023-24): Lecture

Friday: 8.30am to 9.30 am

Venue- Dr.Kadambini Ganguly Lecture Hall -Ground Floor

) CBME Competency Name of
Date Day Topic Number Faculty/Designation
02/02/2024 Friday Metabolism of BI14.2,B14.3,B14.4 Dr.Lalna R.Takale
Lipids-1V ,BI4.5,B14.6,B14.7 Associate Professor
07/02/2024 Wednesday Metabolism of Bl4.2,BI4.3,B14.4 Dr.Lalna R.Takale
Lipids-V ,B14.5,B14.6,B14.7 Associate Professor
09/02/2024 Frida Metabolism of BI4.2,B14.3,Bl4.4 Dr.Lalna R.Takale
y Lipids-VI JBI4.5,B14.6,BI4.7 Associate Professor
14/02/2024 | Wednesday Immunology-I BI10.3,BI,10.4,B1,10.5 Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar
Asst. Professor
21/02/2024 | Wednesday Immunology-II BI10.3,BI,10.4,B1,10.5 Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar
Asst. Professor
23/02/2024 _ Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Friday Proteins-I Associate Professor
24/02/2024 | Saturday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BI5.5 Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-II Associate Professor
24/02/2024 | Saturday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BIS.S Dr.A.A.Momin
Proteins-III Associate Professor
28/02/2024 | Wednesday Metabolism of BI5.3 ,BI5.4 BIS.5 Dr. Meghana K.Padwal
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Accredited (3™ Cycle)

NAAC

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL COLLEGE,
PUNE — SATARA ROAD, PUNE — 411 043
Department of Biochemistry

Monthly Schedule of Teaching for February 2024

I MBBS (Batch 2023-24): Small Group Teaching/ LD / Practical

Day & Time: Monday to Friday: 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Venue: Demo Hall no. 8 & Undergraduate Practical Hall-1, 2™ floor

CBME
Date Day Topic Competen Name of Faculty/Designation
cy Number
01-02-2024 | Thursday | i) Practical Batch: Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar(Assoc.Prof)
. Urine Sample- I: Bl 11.4, BI | Dr.A.A.Momin( Assoc. Prof)
02-02:2024 Friday Abnormal Constituents | 11.20 Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
05-02-2024 | Monday | (Urine Report) Mrs.Rupali K.Chavan(Tutor)
06-02-2024 Tuesday
01-02-2024 | Thursday | ii) LD Batch: Dr.Sagar ). Tarte(Asst.Prof)
IM 11.13, ;
02-002024 | Friday | Certification of pE 33,6 { DrGaysiriC.Gayade(/Assae.Prof)
competency: Urine Dip . Dr.Annapurna V. Raichurkar(Asst.Prof)
05-02-2024 Monday Stick Test
06-02-2024 Tuesday
07-02-2024 | Wednesday ] Dr.Gayatri C.Gawade(Assoc.Prof)
Urine Sample- II:
) Bl 11.4, BI | Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar(Assoc.Prof)
-02- Abnormal Constituents ’ )
08-02-2024 |  Thursday 1120 | Dr.A.A.Momin( Assoc. Prof)
09-02-2024 Friday (Urine Report) Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
Dr.Sagar J.Tarte(Asst.Prof)
12-02-2024 | Monday Mrs.Rupali K.Chavan(Tutor)
13-02-2024 Tuesday Urine Sample- III: Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar(Assoc.Prof)
Abnormal Constituents Dr.A.A.Momin( Assoc. Prof)
14-02-2024 | Wednesday L NA Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
20022024 | Tuesday (Urine Report) Dr.Annapurna V. Raichurkar(Asst.Prof)
Dr.Sagar J.Tarte(Asst.Prof)
21-02-2024 | Wednesday Mrs.Rupali K.Chavan(Tutor)

Prepared by: Dr. L. R. Takale (Associate Professor)
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27-02-2024 | Thursday | i) Practical Batch: BI 11.21 Dr.Gayatri C.Gawade(Assoc.Prof)
23-02-2024 Friday Estimation of Blood
Glucose
26-02-224 Monday
27-02-2024 Tuesday
27.02-2024 | Thursday | i) LD Batch: Revision | Bl 11.4, Bl | Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar(Assoc.Prof)
: e Sr. Total Bilirubin, Sr. | 11.20 Dr.A.A.Momin( Assoc. Prof)
23-02-2024 Frida ’ adhet R .
: _ALT (SGPT), Sr. ALP Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
26-02-224 |  Monday B;";te.'tNmt' milj , Dr.Sagar J.Tarte(Asst.Prof)
nstituents, Urine: .
570020204 | Tuesday | Abnormal constituents Dr.Annapurna V. Raichurkar(Asst.Prof)
Mrs.Rupali K.Chavan(Tutor)
28-02-2024 | Wednesday | Student’s Seminar Dr.Meghana K. Padwal(Prof & Head)
Dr.Pradnya H.Padalkar(Assoc. Prof)
Dr.A.A.Momin( Assoc. Prof)
29.02-2024 | Thursday Dr.Pravin N.Baravkar(Asst.Prof)
Dr.Minal M.Pore(Asst.Prof)

Dr.Sagar J. Tarte(Asst.Prof)
Dr.Annapurna V. Raichurkar(Asst.Prof)

Prepared by: Dr. L. R. Takale (Associate Professor)
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